
Type Material Item Number Part Number Item Number Part Number Item Number Part Number

C407-10 Nitrile (NBR) 129878 T13396T0012 129877 T13395T0012 129879 T13400T0012

C807T-10 Teflon® (PTFE) 129090 T13397T0032 129098 T13395T0032 129101 1N961106382

C807V-10  Viton® (FKM) 129099 T13397T0032 129098 T13395T0032 129101 1N961106382

Type Material Item Number Part Number Item Number Part Number Item Number Part Number

C471-16 & C477-16 Nitrile (NBR) 128649 T1154003202 129412 ERAA00328A0 128697 T1155706562

C871T-16 & C877T-16 Teflon® (PTFE) 129024 T1214006242 129316 ERAA00328A1 129030 T1214206522

C871K-16 & C877K-16 Kalrez®  129036 T12877T0012 129318 ERAA00328A3 129030 T1214206522

C871V-16 & C877V-16  Viton® (FKM) 125869 T12533T0012 129317 ERAA00328A2 125779 T12577T0012

C871N-16 & C877N-16 Neoprene (CR) 129105 T12879T0012 129319 ERAA00328A4 129030 T1214206522

C871E-16 & C877E-16 Ethylene Propylene (EPDM) 129893 T13474T0012 129320 ERAA02202A0 129217 T13477T0012

Type Material Item Number Part Number Item Number Part Number Item Number Part Number

C471-24 & C477-24 Nitrile (NBR) 128823 T1177403032 129412 ERAA00328A0 128697 T1155706562

C871T-24 & C877T-24 Teflon® (PTFE) 125775 T1217306242 129316 ERAA00328A1 129030 T1214206522

C871K-24 & C877K-24 Kalrez®  129751 T12921T0012 129318 ERAA00328A3 129030 T1214206522

C871V-24 & C877V-24  Viton® (FKM) 125871 T12535T0012 129317 ERAA00328A2 125779 T12577T0012

C871N-24 & C877N-24 Neoprene (CR) 129106 T12914T0012 129319 ERAA00328A4 129030 T1214206522

C871E-24 & C877E-24 Ethylene Propylene (EPDM) 129895 T13477T0012 129320 ERAA02202A0 129217 T13477T0012

Type Material Item Number Part Number Item Number Part Number Item Number Part Number

C486-24 Nitrile (NBR) 128823 T1177403032 129412 ERAA00328A0 N/A N/A

C886T-24 Teflon® (PTFE) 125775 T1217306242 129316 ERAA00328A1 N/A N/A

C886K-24 Kalrez®  129751 T12921T0012 129318 ERAA00328A3 N/A N/A

C886V-24  Viton® (FKM) 125871 T12535T0012 129317 ERAA00328A2 N/A N/A

C886N-24 Neoprene (CR) 129106 T12914T0012 129319 ERAA00328A4 N/A N/A

C886N-24 Ethylene Propylene (EPDM) 129895 T13477T0012 129320 ERAA02202A0 N/A N/A

Teflon® is a trademark of DuPont Company. Kalrez® & Viton® are registered trademarks of DuPont Performance Elastomers.

Special Trim For Fisher Threaded Internal Valves

Main Disc Bleed Disc Gland O-Ring

Main Disc Bleed Disc Gland O-Ring

1 1/4" Threaded

2" Threaded

3" Threaded Gland O-Ring

Main Disc Bleed Disc Gland O-Ring

Main Disc Bleed Disc

2" Flanged by 2" Threaded
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Type Material Item Number Part Number Item Number Part Number

C483-24 Nitrile (NBR) 128823 T1177403032 129412 ERAA00328A0

C883T-24 Teflon® (PTFE) 125775 T1217306242 129316 ERAA00328A1

C883K-24 Kalrez®  129751 T12921T0012 129318 ERAA00328A3

C883V-24  Viton® (FKM) 125871 T12535T0012 129317 ERAA00328A2

C883N-24 Neoprene (CR) 129106 T12914T0012 129319 ERAA00328A4

C471-16 & C477-16 Ethylene Propylene (EPDM) 129895 T13477T0012 129320 ERAA02202A0

Type Material Item Number Part Number Item Number Part Number

C484-24 Nitrile (NBR) 128823 T1177403032 129412 ERAA00328A0

C884T-24 Teflon® (PTFE) 125775 T1217306242 129316 ERAA00328A1

C884K-24 Kalrez®  129751 T12921T0012 129318 ERAA00328A3

C884V-24  Viton® (FKM) 125871 T12535T0012 129317 ERAA00328A2

C884N-24 Neoprene (CR) 129106 T12914T0012 129319 ERAA00328A4

C471-16 & C477-16 Ethylene Propylene (EPDM) 129895 T13477T0012 129320 ERAA02202A0

Type Material Item Number Part Number Item Number Part Number

C404-24 Nitrile (NBR) 128307 T1116703202 128310 T1116803202

C884T-32 Teflon® (PTFE) 128787 T1171406242 128790 T1171506242

C884V-32  Viton® (FKM) 129509 T12515T0012 129508 T12514T0012

Teflon® is a trademark of DuPont Company.

Kalrez® & Viton® are registered trademarks of DuPont Performance Elastomers.

Special Trim For Fisher Flanged Internal Valves

3" Single Flanged Main Disc Bleed Disc

4" Double Flanged Main Disc Bleed Disc

3" Double Flanged Main Disc Bleed Disc
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Kalrez®   Viton® (FKM) Teflon® (PTFE) Neoprene (CR) Ethylene Propylene (EPDM)

Main Disc T12877-T0012 T12533-T0012 T12140-06242 T12879-T0012 T13476-T0012

Bleed Disc T12876-T0012* T12534-T0012 T12141-06242 T11543-03032 T13475-T0012

Gland O-Ring   Use Teflon T12577-T0012 T12142-06522 Use Teflon T13477-T0012

Kalrez®   Viton® (FKM) Teflon® (PTFE) Neoprene (CR) Ethylene Propylene (EPDM)

Main Disc T12921-T0012 T12535-T0012 T12173-06242 T12914-T0012 T13476-T0012

Bleed Disc T12876-T0012* T12534-T0012 T12141-06242 T11543-03032 T13475-T0012

Gland O-Ring   Use Teflon T12577-T0012 T12142-06522 Use Teflon T13477-T0012

Kalrez®   Viton® (FKM) Teflon® (PTFE) Neoprene (CR) Ethylene Propylene (EPDM)

Main Disc T12921-T0012 T12535-T0012 T12173-06242 T12914-T0012 T13476-T0012

Bleed Disc T12876-T0012* T12534-T0012 T12141-06242 T11543-03032 T13475-T0012

Kalrez®   Viton® (FKM) Teflon® (PTFE) Neoprene (CR) Ethylene Propylene (EPDM)

Main Disc T12921-T0012 T12535-T0012 T12173-06242 T12914-T0012 T13476-T0012

Bleed Disc T12876-T0012* T12534-T0012 T12141-06242 T11543-03032 T13475-T0012

*Kalrez bleed seat requires special disc holder & retainer.

Disc Holder:  T12875-T0012

Retainer:  T12871-T0012

Teflon® is a trademark of DuPont Company. Kalrez® & Viton® are registered trademarks of DuPont Performance Elastomers.

Service

Description
Service

Special Trim For Fisher Internal Valves

C402-16, C421-16, & C427-16 (Ductile Iron Body)                                                                                                                    

C407-16 (Cast Steel Body)

Description
Service

C402-24, C421-24, & C427-24 (Ductile Iron Body)                                                                                                                  

C407-24 (Cast Steel Body)

C404-24

C403-24

Description
Service

Description
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